The following Documents should be submitted in the Technical Bid 

in ONLINE MODE i.e scan copies of the following documents to 

M/S ANTARES SYSTEM LIMITED on or before 10.02.2026 upto 02:00 

PM :-  

i) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amounting to Rs.15,840.00 

(Rupees fifteen Thousand eight hundred and forty Only) to be 

deposited through M/s Antares Systems Ltd. The Firms registered 

under Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSME) are exempted 

from payment of EMD as per criteria mentioned in 

https://msmeregistration.org/benefits. 

ii) The Process Compliance Form as at Annexure-I Duly filled,